Musical Theatre, shows,

plays & concerts

Joyride the Musical
Another name for light

In the name of Liberty
Sondheim 90 Celebration
Tram 23:11

She who preceeded
Ghost

The Phantom of the Opera
The Drowsy Chaperone
Mitt enda Liv (Jonas Gardell)
MASS

Peter Pan

My Fair Lady

Jekyll & Hyde

Hur e Laget? (Show)
Taljerevyn (review)
Three Lucky Swedes
Nomansland
Bloodswedding

The full Monty

SANNA MARTIN

Malmo Opera

Regionthearte Sundsvall
Stockholm Citytheatre/ Touring
Touring w Norrbotten Big Band
Scalatheatre, Stockholm
Touring

Chinatheatre, Stockholm
Cirkus, Stockholm

Gota Lejon, Stockholm
Maximtheatre/Tour
Oscarschurch, Stockholm

Stockholm Citytheatre
Oscarstheatre Stockholm
Chinateatern Stockholm

Playhouse Theatre, Stockholm

Estrad, Sddertélje

CCC, Karlstad

Teater Underground Sthim
Gothenburg Citytheatre
Gothenburg Citytheatre

Meredith

Frida Steenhoff
Ellen Key

Female Soloist
Julia
Writer/Singer/actor
Mrs Santiago
Madame Giry

Trix the Aviatrix
Lead singer
Soloist singer Mezzo

2nd twin // Mrs Darling
Ensemble // Mrs George

Nellie, U/S Lucy Harris

One of four main characters

Lead singer/actress

Emma (main female character)
Suzana (main female character)
Narrator / Singer

Joanie Lish

2024-2025
2024

2021

2020

2019
-2019
2018-2019
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-201
2014
2012-2013

2008-2009
2008

2007 & 2009
2006 & 2007
2006
2004
2003
2003



Livet (Jonas Gardell) Tour Sweden & Norway Lead singer 2002

It's Magic (Show) Malmé Slagthus Lead singer 2001
Guns and Nuns Swedish tour, Riksteatern Lead singer 1998
The Sound of Music Gota Lejon, Stockholm Sister Berthe 1995-1997

Concerts / Programs &
Soloist singing
achievements

Sondheim 90 Celebration (Only Female soloist with Norrbotten Big band, tour in northern Sweden autumn 2020)
From Broadway to Duvemala (Soloist in concert tour, Sweden 2017/2018)

Stockholm Water Prize (soloist singer at the Royal ceremony in Stockholm city hall)

LeMarc & some more (Mosebacke establishement, Stockholm)

Last Night of the Proms (soloist singer at Stockholm Concert hall)

Kunskapsgalan / Knowledge awards (soloist singer at the Royal ceremony in Stockholm city hall)
For Karlekens Skull (in honour of Ted Gardestad, with Johan Boding & Janne Schaffer)

Music of the Night (musical theatre conserts with singer Daniel Engman.

One Voice (member of the soul-och gospelchoir One Voice 1996-2009)

Record/ TV / Film/ Studio

Record:
2011, Min vra av vérlden - 9 songs by Peter LeMarc

TV:

Solist i tv-shows: Tv4 Nyhetsmorgon, Svt GoKvall, Bingolotto, Forfest hos Gabriel (SvT) Revy-sm 2006/2007 (SvT).
Drama/Comedy: En Angels Talamod, Tv4. (Supporting role, 2 episodes)

Film: Hjartrud (short film, supporting role, director Eva Brise)

Dubbing:
Frozen, Tinkerbell (Lead), Brave, Barbie, LabRats,, Toy Story etc.

Studio:
Often hired as a lead/demo/ back up singer for recordnings such as records, filmmusicproduction etc.
Frequently used as speakervoice for commercial, informative film and education.

Education

Balettakademien (Academy of Gothenburg Musical theatre training, 3 years 1998-2001
Ballet & Performing Arts)

Drama Academy Stockholm Teaterverkstan, 1 year 1996-1997
Kulturama Stockholm Song & Music Jazz & Pop, 1 year 1994-1995
What else?

Danceability: Average! Experiece in choirconducting, voicecoaching, singingteaching. Plays some piano. Reads music



English: Good. French: Ok



