





### SANNA MARTIN

## Musical Theatre, shows, plays & concerts

Joyride the Musical	Malmo Opera	Meredith	2024-2025
Another name for light	Regionthearte Sundsvall	Frida Steenhoff	2024
In the name of Liberty	Stockholm Citytheatre/ Touring	Ellen Key	2021
Sondheim 90 Celebration	Touring w Norrbotten Big Band	Female Soloist	2020
Tram 23:11	Scalatheatre, Stockholm	Julia	2019
She who preceeded	Touring	Writer/Singer/actor	-2019
Ghost	Chinatheatre, Stockholm	Mrs Santiago	2018-2019
The Phantom of the Opera	Cirkus, Stockholm	Madame Giry	2016-2017
The Drowsy Chaperone	Göta Lejon, Stockholm	Trix the Aviatrix	2015-2016
Mitt enda Liv (Jonas Gardell)	Maximtheatre/Tour	Lead singer	2014-201
MASS	Oscarschurch, Stockholm	Soloist singer Mezzo	2014
Peter Pan	Stockholm Citytheatre	2nd twin // Mrs Darling	2012-2013
My Fair Lady	Oscarstheatre Stockholm	Ensemble // Mrs George	2008-2009
Jekyll & Hyde	Chinateatern Stockholm	Nellie, U/S Lucy Harris	2008
Hur e Läget? (Show)	Playhouse Theatre, Stockholm	One of four main characters	2007 & 2009
Täljerevyn (review)	Estrad, Södertälje	Lead singer/actress	2006 & 2007
Three Lucky Swedes	CCC, Karlstad	Emma (main female character)	2006
Nomansland	Teater Underground Sthlm	Suzana (main female character)	2004
Bloodswedding	Gothenburg Citytheatre	Narrator / Singer	2003
The full Monty	Gothenburg Citytheatre	Joanie Lish	2003

Livet (Jonas Gardell)	Tour Sweden & Norway	Lead singer	2002
It's Magic (Show)	Malmö Slagthus	Lead singer	2001
Guns and Nuns	Swedish tour, Riksteatern	Lead singer	1998
The Sound of Music	Göta Lejon, Stockholm	Sister Berthe	1995-1997

# Concerts / Programs & Soloist singing achievements

Sondheim 90 Celebration (Only Female soloist with Norrbotten Big band, tour in northern Sweden autumn 2020)

From Broadway to Duvemåla (Soloist in concert tour, Sweden 2017/2018)

Stockholm Water Prize (soloist singer at the Royal ceremony in Stockholm city hall)

**LeMarc & some more** (Mosebacke establishement, Stockholm)

Last Night of the Proms (soloist singer at Stockholm Concert hall)

Kunskapsgalan / Knowledge awards (soloist singer at the Royal ceremony in Stockholm city hall)

För Kärlekens Skull (in honour of Ted Gärdestad, with Johan Boding & Janne Schaffer)

Music of the Night (musical theatre conserts with singer Daniel Engman.

One Voice (member of the soul-och gospelchoir One Voice 1996-2009)

#### Record/TV / Film/ Studio

#### Record:

2011, Min vrå av världen - 9 songs by Peter LeMarc

#### TV:

Solist i tv-shows: Tv4 Nyhetsmorgon, Svt GoKväll, Bingolotto, Förfest hos Gabriel (SvT) Revy-sm 2006/2007 (SvT).

Drama/Comedy: En Ängels Tålamod, Tv4. (Supporting role, 2 episodes)

Film: Hjärtrud (short film, supporting role, director Eva Brise)

#### **Dubbing:**

Frozen, Tinkerbell (Lead), Brave, Barbie, LabRats,, Toy Story etc.

#### Studio:

Often hired as a lead/demo/ back up singer for recordnings such as records, filmmusicproduction etc.

Frequently used as speakervoice for commercial, informative film and education.

#### **Education**

Balettakademien (Academy of Ballet & Performing Arts)	Gothenburg	Musical theatre training, 3 years	1998-2001
Drama Academy	Stockholm	Teaterverkstan, 1 year	1996-1997
Kulturama	Stockholm	Song & Music Jazz & Pop, 1 year	1994-1995

#### What else?

Danceability: Average! Experiece in choirconducting, voicecoaching, singingteaching. Plays some piano. Reads music

English: Good. French: Ok